1 PS8493D        01/08/08
Pin Description
Pin Name Description
BUF_IN Input
CLK [0:9] Outputs
GND Ground
VDD Power
1

PI49FCT3807D
 1-10 Clock Buffer for Networking Applications
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Code Package Type
PI49FCT3807DS S 20-pin 300-mil wide SOIC
PI49FCT3807DSE S Pb-free & Green, 20-pin 300-mil wide SOIC
PI49FCT3807DQ Q 20-pin 150-mil wide QSOP
PI49FCT3807DQE Q Pb-free & Green, 20-pin 150-mil wide QSOP
PI49FCT3807DH H 20-pin 20-mil wide SSOP
PI49FCT3807DHE H Pb-free & Green, 20-pin 209-mil wide SSOP
Notes:
1.   Thermal Characteristics can be found on the web at www.pericom.com/packaging/
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation  • 1-800-435-2336 • www.pericom.com
.272
.295
.078
.002
SEATING
 PLANE
.0098
Max.
.0256
 BSC
.022
.037
.004
.009
.291
.322
1
20
.197
.220
0.25
0.050
7.40
8.20
0.55
0.95
0.09
0.25
5.00
5.60
2.00
6.90
7.50
0.65
Max
Min
Packaging Mechanical: 20-Pin SSOP (H)
08-0002
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Diodes Incorporated:
  PI49FCT3807DSE  PI49FCT3807DSEX